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 Sunday AM: Communion 1&2,  GiFT 1&2, Confirmation 1: 9:00am - 10:15am 

 

 Important Program 
Dates 

Sept. 21: Orientation! SMS Hall 
 K (Tues), Communion 1&2: 

2pm-3pm 
GiFT 1&2: 3pm-4pm 

Confirmation 1&2: 4pm-5pm 
 

Dec. 21: Program Wide 
Celebration!   

St. Mary Church, 2:30pm – 
3:30pm 

 

April 26: Program Wide 
Celebration!  

St. Mary School Gym, 3pm – 
5pm 

 Tuesday PM: Communion 1&2, GiFT 1&2, Confirmation 1: 4:30pm - 5:45pm, Kindergarten:  4:30-5:30pm 

 Sunday AM: Confirmation 2 Only: Sundays, 9:00am – 10:15am 

 Monday PM: Confirmation 2 Only:  Mondays, 7:00pm - 8:15pm 

 EDGE: Mondays, 7:00pm – 8:15pm 

 
First Communion Rehearsals: Fri. May 1 (5/2), Fri. May 8 (5/9), Church 

 
First Communion Ceremonies: Sat. May 2 & Sat. May 9, Church 

 
Communion 2 Workshops: Sat. Feb. 7, 2:00pm – 3:00pm & Sat. April 18, 10am – 2pm 

 
First Penance Workshop: Sun., Jan 11, 3pm – 4:30pm, SMS Hall 

 First Penance: Friday, January 16 & Friday, January 23, 5:00pm – 7:00pm 

 
Confirmation 2 Retreat: Saturday, March 28, 9am – 4pm, SMS 

 
Confirmation Ceremonies: Saturday, April 25, Church 

 
Confirmation Rehearsals: Friday, April 24, 4:30pm – 7pm, Church 

 



   

 

  

 

 

ST. MARY CHURCH- OFFICE FOR YOUTH & FAMILIES 

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd (CGS) 

 2025 to 2026 
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Sunday Group: Catechesis of the Good Shepherd, Ages 3-6 

 9:00am – 10:15am  

 

 

Important CGS Info 

 

October 4: Parent Orientation in CGS Atrium, 
11:00am – 11:45am 

 

Child Orientation will take place the first three 
atrium sessions in October 

 

 
 

Wednesday Group: Catechesis of the Good Shepherd, Ages 3-6 

2:30pm – 3:30pm  

 

 


